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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 & 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: "Drama inCameo: The King’s Privilege"11.15 A.C.E, TALK: "Our Full-Time Job"
11.30 Tunes of the Times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work |

3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.30 Classical hour
Caté music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-NEW

omof
gh
Talks from the Middle East
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Debroy Somers Band,
"Savoy Minstrel Songs"7.39 "Gentleman Rider"8.6 Harry Breuer Group,"Round Robin’ (Breuer)9 "Krazy Kapers"8.36 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,
"Six Hits of the Day"8.42 ‘"Meek’s Antiques’: "ADiddle in Fiddles"
8.53 Novelty Orchestra,"Bien Sabes Tu,’ "Beso deMujer"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
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9.25 Prayer9.30 Boston Promenade Or-
chestra,
"Polonaise from Eugen Onegin"
( Tchaikovski)
9.34 ‘Martin’s Corner"
10. 0 Alvino Rey’s Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Schnabel (piano) and London
Symphony Orchestra, Cuncertoin C Major, K.467 (Mozart)
8.32 Dorothy Maynor (soprano)
8.36 Chicago Symphony Orch-
estra, Swan of Tuonola, Op. 22
No. 3 (Sibelius)
8.44 Francois Audiger (bass)
8.47 Symphony Orchestra,"Dylan" Prelude (Holbrooke)
9. 0 Mengelberg and _ Con-certgebouw Orchestra, Suite
No. 2 in B Minor for Flutes
and Strings (Bach)
9.23 Ernest Lough (baritone)
9.26 Koussevitzky and _ Bos-ton Symphony Orchestra, "The5 ag with the Roses" (Sibe-us
9.30 Excerpts from opera andclassical music
10. 0 At close of day10.30 Close down-_-
"N72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London News11. 0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo: "The king’s Privilege’11.30 Tunes of the Times

12. 0-2.0p.m, Lunch music
12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session; "Bluey"5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy
Tunes of the Day
"Nigger Minstrels"
LONDON NEWS
Talks from the Middle East
"Mighty Minnites"National‘ Salvage Cam-NQHOOs
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After dinner. music
Book talk by City Librarian}
Fred Hartley’s Quintet ,"Parker ofthe Yard’
"World’s Great Artists"
Reminiscences of Grieg
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryPrayer
Musical interlude
Swing session
Close downSPCCoMMMOrININ
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DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m.

p.m. Recordings
The Smile Family"Stardust"
In the Mood
"Melody Lane"
Close down
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Changes of address may be mod:
by giving two weeks’ notice te
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quav
Wellington, C.1.
These programmes are correct as we
x0 to press. Any last-minute altere.
tions will be announced over the air

Wednesday. February 3
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

|

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club Com-
munity Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr, Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order
yi the SpongeThe Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News

pee Competitions with* e o@

On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the SeaTwo Tunes at a TimeMANN
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8. 0 Headline News8.5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Music of the Masters10.0 Rhythm Review (Swing
session)
11. 0 London News
(12. 0 Close down

2Z7B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UnoleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Bailads we Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 A little variety11.30 eens Reporter (Suz-
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)3.30 Little by Little House4.30 Headline News followed
by
Health and Beauty session5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night ExpressLondon News
0 You can’t do _ Businesswith Hitler

2 On His yy Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programme
Racing by RadioMusic of the Masters
_The Listeners’ Requestession
London News
Ciose down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

-@. 0, 7.0, 7-45.8.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy. Morning Reflections (Unclem)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service sessionce |3. 0 unes of the Moment
3.15 Musical comedy4. 0 Laugh a little
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Nancy)
The Children’s session,

commencing with Beyond the
Rainbow

5.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.15 On Hig Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmane
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Popularity Parade
10. 0 Supper time melody
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodious Memories
12. 0 Close down
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A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
)10. 0 Uncle Jimmy

10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30
pnoeping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion
5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night Express(first broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 Music that satisfies7.15 On His Majesty’s Service(last broadcast)
Ships and the Sea
Something exclusive
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Music of the Masters
Dance music from thew Windsor LoungeLondon News

P Supper interlude for theNight Shift ‘

12. Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"’
9, 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
7.30 First Light Fraser745 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces845 You Can’t Do BusinessWith Hitler!
9. Music of the Masters
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down


